
Franck Abono 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 W 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

feabono@sunocologistics.com 

918-549-3140 

 

 Bill Allread 

SUPERIOR PIPELINE COMPANY 

8200 South Unit Drive 

TULSA OK 74132 

bill.allread@unktcorp.com 

405-222-8186 

 

Mike Anderson 

DEEPROCK ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 

321 E. BROADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

michael.anderson@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-7100 

 

 Bob Atwood 

MACH ENERGY SERVICE 

9204 BERGAMO BLVD. 

EDMOND OK 73034 

batwood@machenergyllc.com 

405-834-0495 

 

Carlton Beasley 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 W 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

cdbeasley@sunocologistics.com 

918-549-3142 

 

 Brock Bender 

MV PIPELINES, LLC 

118 S. MAIN 

MEDICINE LODGE KS 67104 

bbender@mvpipelines.com 

 

Billy Bomhoff 

MARKWEST 

800 W. VICTORY LANE 

KINGFISHER OK 73750 

billy.bomhoff@markwest.com 

405-375-4444 

 

 David Born 

SUNOCO 

1 FLUOR DANIEL DR., BLDG A, LEVEL 3 

SUGAR LAND TX 77478 

KDBorn@sunocologistics.com 

281-637-6497 

 

LeighAnn Brown 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

3710 N LITTLE AVENUE 

CUSHING OK 74023 

lbrown@semgroupcorp.com 

918-225-7758 

 

 Seth Brown 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

 

Judy Burris 

PLAINS PIPELINE 

740306 SOUTH 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74030 

jaburris@paalp.com 

918-399-6123 

 

 Mike Butler 

SAMSON ENERGY COMPANY, LLC 

110 WEST 7th STREET, STE 2000 

TULSA OK 74119 

mbutler@samsonco.com 

918-879-9619 

 

Bruce Campbell 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

b.campbell@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Casey Campbell 

CHAPARRAL ENERGY 

701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD. 

OKC OK 73114 

casey.campbell@chaparralenergy.com 

405-465-6957 

 



Jeff Canady 

PRC INC. 

901 MAITLEN DRIVE 

CUSHING OK 74023 

prcincorporated@aol.com 

405-203-2484 

 

 Kevin Castro 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

22739 HIGHWAY 19 

MAYSVILLE OK 73057 

kdcastro@sunocologistics.com 

405-640-5489 

 

Deaundra Chancellor 

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM PARTNERS 

ONE WILLIAMS CENTER (OTC9) 

TULSA OK 74172 

deaundra.chancellor@MAGELLANLP.COM 

918-574-7389 

 

 Greg Clark 

MARKWEST OKLAHOMA GAS 

9725 W US HWY 270 

MCALESTER OK 74502 

gclark@markwest.com 

918-916-3716 

 

Steve Clements 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 W 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

skclements@sunocologistics.com 

580-242-6028 

 

 Darren Cloud 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 W 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

decloud@sunocologistics.com 

918-549-3145 

 

Brad Collum 

DEEPROCK ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 

321 E. BROADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

bradc@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-7100 

 

 Jase Collum 

DEEPROCK ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 

32 E. BROADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

jase.collum@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-7100 

 

Jared Cook 

MARKWEST 

800 W. VICTORY LANE 

KINGFISHER OK 73750 

Jared.Cook@markwest.com 

405-375-4444 

 

 Merle Cooper 

SUPERIOR PIPELINE COMPANY 

8200 South Unit Drive 

TULSA OK 71132 

merle.cooper@superiorpipeline.com 

918-477-5640 

 

Mark Coufal 

LUMEN MIDSTREAM PARTNERSHIP, LLC 

65 MERCADO ST., STE. 250 

DURANGO CO 8131 

mcoufal@akaenergy.com 

970-238-1355 

 

 Kendall Cowden 

CHAPARRAL ENERGY 

701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD 

OKC OK 73114 

kendall.cowden@chaparralenergy.com 

405-426-4470 

 

Jack Crow 

ONOEK 

2738 M AND K LANE 

EL RENO OK 73036 

jcrow@oneok.com 

405-641-1950 

 

 Kevin Cunningham 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

740306 S. 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74023 

khcunningham@palp.com 

918-223-0214 

 



Ray Curtis 

EXPLORER PIPELINE 

6120 S. YALE AVENUE, SUITE 1100 

TULSA OK 74136 

rcurtis@expl.com 

918-493-5166 

 

 Ricky Davis 

ONEOK NGL 

 

Gary Davis 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S YALE AVENUE, SUITE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

gdavis@semgroupcorp.com 

405-945-6326 

 

 Sarah Dexter 

SAMSON ENERGY COMPANY, LLC 

110 WEST 7th STREET, STE 2000 

TULSA OK 74119 

sdexter@samsonco.com 

918-879-9689 

 

Vince Eitzen 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

v.eitzen@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Keith Elliott 

EOG RESOURCES, INC. 

421 W 3RD STREET, SUITE 150 

FORT WORTH TX 76102 

KElliott@eogresources.com 

817-806-0472 

 

Hank Elrod 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S YALE AVE., SUITE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

helrod@semgroupcorp.com 

405-243-0090 

 

 Christine Ferguson 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

1551 THREE CROWNS DRIVE, SUITE 200 

CASPER WY 82604 

clferguson@paalp.com 

307-472-9905 

 

Jimmy Fieselman 

MARKWEST 

800 W. VICTORY LANE 

KINGFISHER OK 73750 

jfieselman@markwest.com 

405-375-4444 

 

 Alan Fletcher 

HAWTHORN OIL TRANSPORTATION 

421 W 3RD STREET, SUITE 150 

FORT WORTH TX 76102 

alan_fletcher@eogresources.com 

817-692-3961 

 

Alan Flex 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

740306 SOUTH 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74030 

adfoster@paalp.com 

918-223-0227 

 

 Gerald Fore 

BLUEKIGHT ENERGY PARTNERS 

2110 NORTH LINWOOD AVE. 

CUSHING OK 74023 

gfore@bkep.com 

918-285-6492 

 

Alex Foster 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, LP 

740306 S 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74023 

adfoster@paplp.com 

918-223-0227 

 

 Dennis Fothergill 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

d.fothergill@occemail.com 

405-521-0128 

 



Lindsey Gilbert 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

2110 HARDING 

WICHITA FALLS TX 76305 

lngilbert@paalp.com 

940-263-9193 

 

 Mike Good 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

35765 HIGHWAY 9 EAST 

SEMINOLE OK 74868 

dmgood@sunocologistics.com 

405-380-4550 

 

Greg Grippando 

ONEOK PARTNERS 

P O BOX 29 

MEDFORD OK 73759 

 

 Becky Harmon 

SUPERIOR PIPELINE COMPANY 

8200 South Unit Drive 

TULSA OK 74132 

becky.harmon@sueriorpipeline.com 

405-222-9959 

 

John Harper 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

j.harper@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Rex Hayter 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

3710 N LITTLE AVENUE 

CUSHING OK 74023 

rhayter@semgroupcorp.com 

918-285-1206 

 

Hector Hernandez 

CORPRPRO 

 

 Jessica Jackson 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

740306 SOUTH 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74023 

jajackson@paalp.com 

918-223-0208 

 

Hal Jolly 

XTO ENERGY 

15948 US HWY 77 

ARDMORE OK 73401 

HAL_JOLLY@XTOENERGY.COM 

580-653-3216 

 

 Tom Jones 

PHILLIPS66 PIPELINE COMPANY LLC 

411 S. KEELER AVENUE 

BARTLESVILLE OK 74003 

tom.v.jones@p66.com 

918-332-0983 

 

Thomas Lael 

THOMAS LAEL SERVICES, L.P. 

201 PARKVIEW DRIVE 

BARTLESVILLE OK 74003 

dlael@cableone.net 

918-337-4867 

 

 Jeff Lane 

PRC 

901 N. MAITLEN DRIVE 

CUSHING OK 74023 

jeffl@pipelineregulatory.com 

918-223-6783 

 

Gary Lane 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

37565 HIGHWAY 9 EAST 

SEMINOLE OK 74868 

gdlane@sunocologistics.com 

405-640-1225 

 

 Danny Larkey 

MARKWEST 

800 W. VICTORY LANE 

KINGFISHER OK 73750 

danny.larkey@markwest.com 

405-375-4444 

 



Ian Leybas 

MARKWEST OKLAHOMA GAS 

9725 W US HWY 270 

MCALESTER OK 74502 

ileybas@markwest.com 

918-424-2813 

 

 Ted Lilly 

FLATROCK ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL 

5509 MAIN STREET, SUITE 105 

DEL CITY OK 73115 

ted.lilly@flatrockenergy.net 

405-423-8159 

 

Ken Lybarger 

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, L.P. 

ONE WILLIAMS CENTER - OTC9 

TULSA OK 74172 

kenlybarger@magellanlp.com 

918-574-7315 

 

 Marcela Maloney 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S. YALE AVENUE, SUITE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

mmaloney@semgroupcorp.com 

405-945-6344 

 

Thomas Martinez 

EXPLORER PIPELINE 

6120 S YALE AVENUE, SUITE 1100 

TULSA OK 74136 

tmartinez@expl.com 

918-493-5125 

 

 Kevin McCray 

ONEOK GAS TRANSPORTATION 

2738 M&K LANE 

EL RENO OK 73036 

kmccray@oneok.com 

405-833-9945 

 

Ricky McIntyre 

PLAINS ALL AMERICAN PIPELINE, L.P. 

740306 SOUTH 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74023 

rsmcintyre@paalp.com 

918-223-0222 

 

 John McKoy 

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, LP 

ONE WILLIAMS CENTER, OTC-9 

TULSA OK 74172 

 

Janice McLaughlin 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

j.mclaughlin@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Alan J. Metcalf 

EXPLORER PIPELINE 

6120 S YALE AVENUE, SUITE 1100 

TULSA OK 74136 

ametcalf@expl.com 

918-359-5488 

 

Joel Milor 

MARKWEST OKLAHOMA GAS 

9725 W US HWY 270 

MCALESTER OK 74502 

jmilor@markwest.com 

918-424-1719 

 

 Tony Minutillo 

MARKWEST 

1515 ARAPAHOE ST., Suite 1600, Tower 1 

DENVER CO 80202 

Tony.Minutillo@MarkWest.com 

303-489-3275 

 

Cindy Molloy 

PLAINS 

740306 S. 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74023 

clmolloy@paalp.com 

918-223-0209 

 

 Cecil Mooreland 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

3710 N LITTLE AVENUE 

CUSHING OK 74023 

cmooreland@semgroupcorp.com 

918-225-7758 

 



Todd Nardozzi 

SUNOCO 

1 FLUOR DANIEL DR., BLDG A, LEVEL 3 

SUGAR LAND TX 77573 

TGNardozzi@sunocologistics.com 

281-637-6576 

 

 Earl Nasalroad 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S YALE AVE., SUITE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

enasalroad@semgroupcorp.com 

918-225-7758 

 

Lee Nelson 

MARKWEST 

800 W. VICTORY LANE 

KINGFISHER OK 73750 

lee.nelson@markwest.com 

405-375-4444 

 

 Mary Nicks 

EXPLORER PIPELINE 

6120 S YALE, SUITE 1100 

TULSA OK 74136 

918-493-5173 

 

Cindy O'Kelley 

DEEPROCK ENERGY RESOURCES, INC. 

321 E. BOADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

cindy.okelley@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-0503 

 

 Ben Olszewski 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S. YALE AVENUE, STE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

bolszewski@@semgroupcorp.com 

405-945-6325 

 

Rory O'Neal 

DEEPROCK ENERGY RESOURCES, INC. 

321 E. BROADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

rory@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-7100 

 

 Cole O'Neil 

ONEOK PARTNERS 

P. O. BOX 29 

MEDFORD OK 73759 

580-395-6304 

 

Jeff Overbey 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

j.overbey@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Gragg Pape 

MV PIPELINES, INC. 

3760 SW 20TH 

ELDORADO KS 67042 

gpape@mvpurchasing.com 

316-755-5410 

 

Chris A. Paul 

BLUEKNIGHT ENERGY PARTNERS 

6060 AMERICAN PLAZA, SUITE 600 

TULSA OK 74135 

epaul@bkep.com;dchamberlain@bkep.com 

918-237-4040 

 

 Kelly Phelps 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

k.phelps@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

Jaret Pirtle 

ONEOK PARTNERS 

100 W. 5TH STREET 

TULSA OK 74103 

jaret.pritle@oneok.com 

9185887370 

 

 Alexandra Pond 

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM PARTNERS 

 OK  

alexandra.pond@magellanlp.com 

918-574-7334 

 



Michial Poteet Sr. 

NGL-CUSHING 

CUSHING OK  

michial.poteetsr@nglep.com 

918-223-6859 

 

 Jim Roop 

DEEPROCK ENERFY RESOURCES, LLC 

321 E. BROADWAY 

CUSHING OK 74023 

jimr@deeprock-energy.com 

918-225-7100 

 

Justin Rutherford 

SUPERIOR PIPELINE COMPANY 

8200 South Unit Drive 

TULSA OK 74132 

justin.rutherford@superiorpipeline.com 

918-477-5665 

 

 Richard Sanders 

RES SERVICES 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK  

 

Jimmee Smith 

ROSE ROCK MIDSTREAM 

6120 S. YALE AVENUE, STE 700 

TULSA OK 74136 

jismith@semgroupcorp.com 

918-524-7338 

 

 Ron Smith 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

r.smith@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

Randy Snyder 

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

PO BOX 52000 

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73152 

r.snyder@occemail.com 

405-521-2258 

 

 Daniel So 

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P. 

740306 SOUTH 3510 ROAD 

CUSHING OK 74030 

dyso@paalp.com 

918-223-0205 

 

Josie Spencer 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

22739 HIGHWAY 19 

MAYSVILLE OK 73057 

jlspencer@sunocologistics.com 

405-640-5748 

 

 Mark Stewart 

MV PURCHASING,LLC 

17182 COUNTY ROAD 610 

CHEROKEE OK 73728 

mstewart@mvpurchasing.com 

580-884-0740 

 

Khristen Thornburg 

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM 

1 WILLIAMS CENTER 

TULSA OK 74119 

khristen.thornburn@magellanlp.com 

918-574-7138 

 

 Joe Vaverka 

MV PURCHASING,LLC 

17182 COUNTY ROAD 610 

CHEROKEE OK 73728 

jvaverka@mvpurchasing.com 

405-508-0410 

 

Rocky Waren 

NGL-CUSHING 

CUSHING OK  

rocky.waren@nglep.com 

 

 Kurt Westmoreland 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 W 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

krwestmoreland@sunocologistics.com 

918-549-3159 

 



Cherice Wheeler 

SAMSON ENERGY COMPANY, LLC 

110 W 7TH STREET, SUITE 2000 

TULSA OK 74119 

cwheeler@samsonco.com 

918-879-9677 

 

 Carroll White 

SUNOCO LOGISTICS 

10885 SOUTH 513 WEST 

DRUMRIGHT OK 74030 

cdwhite2@sunocologistics.com 

918-509-1239 

 

Lannie White 

OKLAHOMA GAS PROCESSING/CIMAREX 

30191 NCR 3120 

ELMORE CITY OK 73433 

lwhite@cimarex.com 

580-788-2885 

 

  

   

   

   

   

   


